Oct 21 2024 (12:39) India Rail Info 1

Haripriya Express/17416 - Exp - SCR
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to BAY/Ballari Junction (Bellary)
4h 55m - 208 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KOP  |Kolhapur SCSM Terminus 11:40 1 |1 0 51 |536 [CR
2 |HTK |Hatkanagale 12:04 12:05 m |0 |1 21 24 |588 [CR
3 MR/ Miraj Junction 13:10 13:20 10m |3 |1 47 64 (549 |CR
4 |KUD |Kudachi 13:51 13:52 m [0 |1 80 |80 SWR
5 |RBG |Rayabag 14:05 14:06 Tm |0 |1 97 |65 |[595 |SWR
6 |GPB |Ghataprabha 14:33 14:35 2m |0 |1 127 |53 626 |SWR
7 |BGM |Belagavi (Belgaum) 15:40 15:45 5m 1 185 |57 |747 |SWR
8 |KNP  |Khanapur 16:12 16:13 Tm (0 |1 210 |34 [660 |[SWR
9 LD Londa Junction 16:58 17:00 2m |0 |1 236 |52 |635 [SWR
10 [(LWR |Alnavar Junction 17:39 17:40 m [0 |1 269 |42 |556 |[SWR
11 [DWR |Dharwad 18:32 18:34 2m |0 |1 306 |20 [737 |SWR
12 |UBL |SSS Hubballi Junction [19:35 19:45 10m 1 327 |60 |[627 |[SWR

(Hubli)
13 |GDG |Gadag Junction 20:43 20:45 2m |0 |1 384 |72 |654 |SWR
14 |KBL [Koppal 21:33 21:35 2m [0 |1 442 |66 [524 |SWR
15 |MRB [Munirabad 21:55 21:56 Tm (0 |1 464 |19 |470 [SWR
16 |HPT |Hosapete Junction 22:15 22:20 5m |1 |1 470 |59 |466 |SWR

(Hospet)
17 |TNGL |Toranagallu Junction 22:53 22:55 2m |0 |1 502 |19 |473 |SWR
18 |BAY (Ballarijunction 00:40 00:45 5m (1,2 |2 534 |46 |450 [SWR

(Bellary)
19 |GTL Guntakal Junction 07:50 01:55 5m 2 |584 |44 |451 |SCR
20 |GY Gooty Junction 02:34 02:35 Tm |1 |2 |613 |65 |365 [SCR
21 |V Tadipatri 03:19 03:20 Tm |1 |2 |661 [106 |237 |SCR
22 |YA Yerraguntla Junction 03:59 04:00 m (1 |2 730 |55 |[166 |SCR
23 |HX Kadapa Junction 04:43 04:45 2m |1 |2 769 |54 [137 |SCR

(Cuddapah)
24 |NRE |Nandalur 05:29 05:30 m 2 (809 |66 (147 |SCR
25 |OBVP |Obulavaripalli Junction 05:59 06:00 m 2 |840 |48 SCR
26 |RU Renigunta Junction 07:08 07:10 2m |3 |2 894 |11 [115 |SCR
27 |TPTY |Tirupati 08:05 3 |2 904 |- 163 [SCR

Oct 21 2024 (12:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



